Packing Coil
Versatility Across Clinical Applications
Dr. Alan North
St. Dominic Jackson Memorial Hospital, MS
Dr. Giuseppe Ammirati
Sharp Grossmont Hospital, CA
MMA Embolization
6 cm SwiftPAC coil (1)

Copyright ©2024 Penumbra, Inc. All rights reserved. The Penumbra P logo, Swift, SwiftPAC, Penumbra SMART COIL,
MIDWAY, BENCHMARK, BMX, POD, POD400, and PAC400 are registered trademarks or trademarks of Penumbra, Inc.
in the USA and other countries. 29091, Rev. A 08/24 USA
For the complete
Penumbra IFU Summary
Statements, please
scan QR code or visit:
peninc.info/risk
Catalog Number Description
SDH1 Swift™ Coil Detachment Handle
Detachment Handle
Catalog Number Length
(cm)
400SWPC03 3
400SWPC06 6
400SWPC10 10
400SWPC15 15
400SWPC30 30
400SWPC45 45
400SWPC60 60
Packing Coil
SwiftPAC Coil
Catalog
Number Description Target
Vessel (mm)
Length
(cm)
400POD3 POD400 Coil 3 mm 3 20
400POD4 POD400 Coil 4 mm 3 – 4 30
400POD5 POD400 Coil 5 mm 4 – 5 30
400POD6 POD400 Coil 6 mm 5 – 6 50
Length175 cmTarget
Vessel
Vessel Sacrifice
POD400™ Coil
Catalog
Number Description Length
(cm)
400PAC7 	 PAC400 Coil 7 cm 7
400PAC10 	 PAC400 Coil 10 cm 10
400PAC15 	 PAC400 Coil 15 cm 15
400PAC25 	 PAC400 Coil 25 cm 25
400PAC35 	 PAC400 Coil 35 cm 35
400PAC40 	 PAC400 Coil 40 cm 40
400PAC50 	 PAC400 Coil 50 cm 50
400PAC60 	 PAC400 Coil 60 cm 60
Secondary Diameter
175 cm Length
Pack Behind POD400 Backstop
PAC400™ Coil